2023 Marlay Point Overnight Yacht Race
CBH 0.77+

() cBH0.7-0.769
CBH 0-0.699



Start time: 11 Mar 2023 19:45:00

CBH results

Div 2
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Pipalini

Castaway

Rook

Blackjack

Redback

Bite Me

Relentless

Five O'Clock Somewhere

Shooter

Running Free

More Mischief

Rampage

Free Spirit

Overtime

O'Really Il

One Summer

Satisfaction

Jacana

Starry Night

Orca

Liquid Limo

Mate

Moonshadow

Alfie Mac

Wild Warrior

All'In Blue

Vintage Red

The Sting

Spiral Navigator

Leggit

Pippin

Aye-sea Red

Love Life

Heaven Can Wait

Saffire

Pearl

Castle 650

Castle 650

Castle 650

Castle 650

Castle 650

Spider 24 Mk1

Castle 650

Sonata 6.7 Mod

Castle 650

Noelex 25

Castle 650

Seaway 25

Sonata 26

Castle 650

Noelex 25

Castle 650

Castle 650

Sonata 26

Noelex 25

Castle 650

RL 24 SK

Castle 650

Noelex 25

Noelex 25

Sonata 6.7

Sonata 26

RL 24 SK

RL24 DK

RL 24 SK

RL 24 SK

Seaway 25

Noelex 25

RL 24 SK

Noelex 25

Noelex 25

Couta 26

147

356

146

140

137

11

150

156

880

115

87

SS26

941

25

98

860

948

95

211

52

887

779

636

GL6

342

555

47

613

202

840

201

728

707

C66

0.725

0.725

0.725

0.725

0.725

0.754

0.725

0.755

0.725

0.725

0.725

0.725

0.728

0.725

0.725

0.725

0.725

0.728

0.725

0.725

0.728

0.725

0.725

0.725

0.722

0.728

0.728

0.76

0.725

0.728

0.725

0.725

0.728

0.725

0.725

0.75

09:33:23

09:33:27

09:33:57

09:58:46

10:03:16

09:45:07

10:28:46

09:56:05

10:48:20

10:50:27

10:51:40

10:55:01

11:01:42

11:09:02

11:14:45

11:17:40

11:18:15

11:16:16

11:20:15

11:21:22

11:19:10

11:23:19

11:23:27

11:25:26

11:31:02

11:24:31

11:31:25

10:53:42

11:45:42

11:42:18

11:47:14

11:55:24

12:03:21

12:07:30

12:23:47

12:02:05

13:48:23

13:48:27

13:48:57

14:13:46

14:18:16

14:00:07

14:43:46

14:11:05

15:03:20

15:05:27

15:06:40

15:10:01

15:16:42

15:24:02

15:29:45

15:32:40

15:33:15

15:31:16

15:35:15

15:36:22

15:34:10

15:38:19

15:38:27

15:40:26

15:46:02

15:39:31

15:46:25

15:08:42

16:00:42

15:57:18

16:02:14

16:10:24

16:18:21

16:22:30

16:38:47

16:17:05

10:00:34

10:00:37

10:00:59

10:18:58

10:22:14

10:33:26

10:40:43

10:42:34

10:54:55

10:56:27

10:57:20

10:59:45

11:07:21

11:09:55

11:14:04

11:16:11

11:16:36

11:17:57

11:18:03

11:18:51

11:20:04

11:20:16

11:20:22

11:21:48

11:23:02

11:23:58

11:28:59

11:30:36

11:36:30

11:36:54

11:37:37

11:43:32

11:52:14

11:52:18

12:04:07

12:12:48



37 Time Flies Sonata 26 GL923 0.728 13:12:36 17:27:36 12:42:39
38 Serenade RL 24 SK 414 0.728 13:24:30 17:39:30 12:51:18
39 Farrago Farr 7500 366 0.708 13:54:30 18:09:30 12:51:21
RET Iterra Noelex 25 777 0 0:00:00 0:00:00
PBH results
Div 2
Start time: 11 Mar 2023 19:45:00
|
1 All In Blue Sonata 26 GL6 0.595 11:24:31 15:39:31 9:19:12
2 Alfie Mac Noelex 25 779 0.596 11:25:26 15:40:26 9:20:29
3 Wild Warrior Sonata 6.7 636 0.602 11:31:02 15:46:02 9:29:34
4 Moonshadow Noelex 25 887 0.61 11:23:27 15:38:27 9:32:25
5 Redback Castle 650 137 0.676 10:03:16 14:18:16 9:40:34
6 Rampage Seaway 25 87 0.64 10:55:01 15:10:01 9:42:46
7 Rook Castle 650 146 0.705 09:33:57 13:48:57 9:44:24
8 Blackjack Castle 650 140 0.69 09:58:46 14:13:46 9:49:26
9 Love Life RL 24 SK 201 0.606 12:03:21 16:18:21 9:53:06
10 Pipalini Castle 650 147 0.716 09:33:23 13:48:23 9:53:09
11 More Mischief Castle 650 115 0.656 10:51:40 15:06:40 9:54:23
12 Castaway Castle 650 356 0.718 09:33:27 13:48:27 9:54:33
13 Orca Castle 650 95 0.649 11:21:22 15:36:22 10:07:42
14 One Summer Castle 650 25 0.653 11:17:40 15:32:40 10:09:01
15 Vintage Red RL 24 SK 342 0.644 11:31:25 15:46:25 10:09:31
16 Five O'Clock Somewhere Sonata 6.7 Mod 40 0.718 09:56:05 14:11:05 10:11:04
17 Bite Me Spider 24 Mk1 11 0.735 09:45:07 14:00:07 10:17:29
18 Free Spirit Sonata 26 SS26 0.68 11:01:42 15:16:42 10:23:21
19 Liquid Limo RL 24 SK 211 0.668 11:19:10 15:34:10 10:23:47
20 Overtime Castle 650 9 0.679 11:09:02 15:24:02 10:27:16
21 O'Really Il Noelex 25 941 0.675 11:14:45 15:29:45 10:27:37
22 Starry Night Noelex 25 948 0.672 11:20:15 15:35:15 10:28:04
23 Relentless Castle 650 150 0.723 10:28:46 14:43:46 10:38:57
24 The Sting RL24 DK 555 0.716 10:53:42 15:08:42 10:50:59
25 Running Free Noelex 25 880 0.72 10:50:27 15:05:27 10:51:58
26 Mate Castle 650 52 0.697 11:23:19 15:38:19 10:53:32
27 Shooter Castle 650 156 0.725 10:48:20 15:03:20 10:54:55
28 Satisfaction Castle 650 98 0.705 11:18:15 15:33:15 10:57:28
29 Pippin Seaway 25 202 0.686 11:47:14 16:02:14 11:00:06
30 Saffire Noelex 25 707 0.665 12:23:47 16:38:47 11:04:37
31 Jacana Sonata 26 860 0.718 11:16:16 15:31:16 11:08:38



32 Spiral Navigator RL 24 SK 47 0.698 11:45:42 16:00:42 11:10:22
33 Heaven Can Wait Noelex 25 728 0.687 12:07:30 16:22:30 11:14:58
34 Leggit RL 24 SK 613 0.728 11:42:18 15:57:18 11:36:54
35 Aye-sea Red Noelex 25 840 0.725 11:55:24 16:10:24 11:43:32
36 Pearl Couta 26 C66 0.75 12:02:05 16:17:05 12:12:48
37 Time Flies Sonata 26 GL923 0.703 13:12:36 17:27:36 12:16:27
38 Serenade RL 24 SK 414 0.728 13:24:30 17:39:30 12:51:18
39 Farrago Farr 7500 366 0.708 13:54:30 18:09:30 12:51:21

RET Iterra Noelex 25 777 0 0:00:00 0:00:00

AS CBH results
Div 2
Start time: 11 Mar 2023 19:45:00
| e |

1 Pipalini Castle 650 147 0.75 09:33:23 13:48:23 10:21:37
2 Castaway Castle 650 356 0.75 09:33:27 13:48:27 10:21:40
3 Rook Castle 650 146 0.75 09:33:57 13:48:57 10:22:02
4 Bite Me Spider 24 Mk1 11 0.755 09:45:07 14:00:07 10:34:32
5 Blackjack Castle 650 140 0.75 09:58:46 14:13:46 10:40:39
6 Redback Castle 650 137 0.75 10:03:16 14:18:16 10:44:02
7 Rampage Seaway 25 87 0.719 10:55:01 15:10:01 10:54:39
8 Free Spirit Sonata 26 SS26 0.717 11:01:42 15:16:42 10:57:38
9 Relentless Castle 650 150 0.75 10:28:46 14:43:46 11:03:10
10 Five O'Clock Somewhere Sonata 6.7 Mod 40 0.783 09:56:05 14:11:05 11:06:08
11 Jacana Sonata 26 860 0.717 11:16:16 15:31:16 11:08:05
12 All In Blue Sonata 26 GL6 0.717 11:24:31 15:39:31 11:14:00
13 Shooter Castle 650 156 0.75 10:48:20 15:03:20 11:17:51
14 More Mischief Castle 650 115 0.75 10:51:40 15:06:40 11:20:21
15 Running Free Noelex 25 880 0.752 10:50:27 15:05:27 11:20:48
16 Wild Warrior Sonata 6.7 636 0.721 11:31:02 15:46:02 11:21:59
17 Pippin Seaway 25 202 0.719 11:47:14 16:02:14 11:32:13
18 Overtime Castle 650 9 0.75 11:09:02 15:24:02 11:33:23
19 O'Really I Noelex 25 941 0.752 11:14:45 15:29:45 11:39:04
20 One Summer Castle 650 25 0.75 11:17:40 15:32:40 11:39:52
21 Satisfaction Castle 650 98 0.75 11:18:15 15:33:15 11:40:18
22 Orca Castle 650 95 0.75 11:21:22 15:36:22 11:42:38
23 Starry Night Noelex 25 948 0.752 11:20:15 15:35:15 11:43:12
24 Mate Castle 650 52 0.75 11:23:19 15:38:19 11:44:06
25 Moonshadow Noelex 25 887 0.752 11:23:27 15:38:27 11:45:37
26 Alfie Mac Noelex 25 779 0.752 11:25:26 15:40:26 11:47:06
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No handicap
found.

The Sting

Liquid Limo

Vintage Red

Aye-sea Red

Leggit

Spiral Navigator

Heaven Can Wait

Love Life

Saffire

Time Flies

Serenade

Farrago

Iterra

Pearl

RL24 DK

RL 24 SK

RL 24 SK

Noelex 25

RL 24 SK

RL 24 SK

Noelex 25

RL 24 SK

Noelex 25

Sonata 26

RL 24 SK

Farr 7500

Noelex 25

Couta 26

555

211

342

840

613

47

728

201

707

GL923

414

366

7

C66

0.781

0.765

0.765

0.752

0.765

0.765

0.752

0.765

0.752

0.717

0.765

0.762

10:53:42

11:19:10

11:31:25

11:55:24

11:42:18

11:45:42

12:07:30

12:03:21

12:23:47

13:12:36

13:24:30

13:54:30

12:02:05

15:08:42

15:34:10

15:46:25

16:10:24

15:57:18

16:00:42

16:22:30

16:18:21

16:38:47

17:27:36

17:39:30

18:09:30

0:00:00

16:17:05

11:49:30

11:54:32

12:03:54

12:09:38

12:12:14

12:14:50

12:18:44

12:28:20

12:30:59

12:31:32

13:30:24

13:50:44

0:00:00

0:00:00



